MODEL - SWIVADAPT® Mark-1 & 2
STEWART-BUCHANAN GAUGES LTD
Sales Office & Manufacturing Facility - 7 Garrel Road, Burnside Industrial Estate, Kilsyth, Glasgow G65 9JX, SCOTLAND
Tel: +44 (0)1236 821533 | Fax: +44 (0)1236 824090 | E-mail: sales@stewarts-group.com | Web: stewarts-group.com
DATA SHEET REF: SWIVADAPT®-REV02-17
STEWARTS – SWIVADAPT®
helping power stations, process plants and the oil and gas industry to reduce leak paths in pressurised systems, thereby
reducing potential fugitive emissions in accordance with the EU’s IPPC Directive 2008/1/EC.

Rc = Taper Female BS21
NPT   = Taper ANSI/ASME B1.20.1
HOW TO ORDER
PART NO  SW-               -                -               -    AL     -MK1 or 2
INLET OUTLET MATERIAL NACE
OPTION
MODEL - SWIVADAPT® Mark-1 & 2
STEWART-BUCHANAN GAUGES LTD
Sales Office & Manufacturing Facility - 7 Garrel Road, Burnside Industrial Estate, Kilsyth, Glasgow G65 9JX, SCOTLAND
Tel: +44 (0)1236 821533 | Fax: +44 (0)1236 824090 | E-mail: sales@stewarts-group.com | Web: stewarts-group.com
DATA SHEET REF: SWIVADAPT®-REV02-17
AVAILABLE (MALE OR FEMALE)
(LEFT HANDED THREAD)
WEEP HOLE
COLLAR
- VARIOUS THREAD FORMS
- VARIOUS THREAD FORMS
AVAILABLE (MALE OR FEMALE)
THREADED CONNECTION
THREADED CONNECTION
MATING (SEALING)
CONE FACES
(MALE CONE FACE)
SWIVADAPTER
DRIVE NUT
(WITH WEEP HOLE)
SWIVADAPT Mk 1 BODY
(FEMALE CONE FACE)
 6
9
 9
0
(F
O
R
 1
/2
"N
P
T
M
A
LE
)
 31.8 A/F HEX
 3
0
 28.6 A/F HEX
 V
A
R
IA
B
LE
 28.6 A/F HEX
DRIVE NUT
(WITH WEEP HOLE)
(MALE CONE FACE)
SWIVADAPTER
SWIVADAPT Mk 2 BODY
(FEMALE CONE FACE)
 3
0
 31.8 A/F HEX
 28.6 A/F HEX
 28.6 A/F HEX
 7
4